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Domestic 1,451,282       3,763,654       -61.4% 3,516,872       -58.7% 1,451,282       3,763,654       -61.4% 3,516,872       -58.7%

Deplaned 697,463           1,865,806       -62.6% 1,732,112       -59.7% 697,463           1,865,806       -62.6% 1,732,112       -59.7%
Alaska Airlines, Inc. 30,114             95,422             -68.4% 85,075             -64.6% 30,114             95,422             -68.4% 85,075             -64.6%
Allegiant Air, LLC. 35,710             87,787             -59.3% 81,929             -56.4% 35,710             87,787             -59.3% 81,929             -56.4%
American Airlines, Inc. 77,174             193,417           -60.1% 178,540           -56.8% 77,174             193,417           -60.1% 178,540           -56.8%
Corporate Flight Management dba Contour Airlines -                        1,227               -100.0% 552                   -100.0% -                        1,227               -100.0% 552                   -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc 70,259             220,644           -68.2% 194,083           -63.8% 70,259             220,644           -68.2% 194,083           -63.8%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 57,798             168,498           -65.7% 95,988             -39.8% 57,798             168,498           -65.7% 95,988             -39.8%
Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. 5,744               24,597             -76.6% 21,232             -72.9% 5,744               24,597             -76.6% 21,232             -72.9%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 10,153             46,885             -78.3% 40,345             -74.8% 10,153             46,885             -78.3% 40,345             -74.8%
Omni Air International, LLC -                        3,639               -100.0% 3,749               -100.0% -                        3,639               -100.0% 3,749               -100.0%
Southwest Airlines Co. 242,704           643,449           -62.3% 683,750           -64.5% 242,704           643,449           -62.3% 683,750           -64.5%
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 111,413           193,968           -42.6% 171,107           -34.9% 111,413           193,968           -42.6% 171,107           -34.9%
Sun Country, Inc. dba Sun Country Airlines 5,625               17,212             -67.3% 18,629             -69.8% 5,625               17,212             -67.3% 18,629             -69.8%
United Airlines, Inc. 50,769             169,061           -70.0% 157,133           -67.7% 50,769             169,061           -70.0% 157,133           -67.7%

Enplaned 753,819           1,897,848       -60.3% 1,784,760       -57.8% 753,819           1,897,848       -60.3% 1,784,760       -57.8%
Alaska Airlines, Inc. 31,511             99,479             -68.3% 91,152             -65.4% 31,511             99,479             -68.3% 91,152             -65.4%
Allegiant Air, LLC. 39,330             88,130             -55.4% 84,254             -53.3% 39,330             88,130             -55.4% 84,254             -53.3%
American Airlines, Inc. 82,768             197,139           -58.0% 184,012           -55.0% 82,768             197,139           -58.0% 184,012           -55.0%
Corporate Flight Management dba Contour Airlines -                        1,220               -100.0% 642                   -100.0% -                        1,220               -100.0% 642                   -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc 71,645             226,350           -68.3% 202,109           -64.6% 71,645             226,350           -68.3% 202,109           -64.6%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 63,761             170,920           -62.7% 95,817             -33.5% 63,761             170,920           -62.7% 95,817             -33.5%
Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. 6,043               23,135             -73.9% 20,381             -70.3% 6,043               23,135             -73.9% 20,381             -70.3%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 10,728             47,159             -77.3% 41,049             -73.9% 10,728             47,159             -77.3% 41,049             -73.9%
Omni Air International, LLC -                        3,422               -100.0% 3,528               -100.0% -                        3,422               -100.0% 3,528               -100.0%
Southwest Airlines Co. 265,610           650,792           -59.2% 702,942           -62.2% 265,610           650,792           -59.2% 702,942           -62.2%
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 122,368           197,628           -38.1% 177,922           -31.2% 122,368           197,628           -38.1% 177,922           -31.2%
Sun Country, Inc. dba Sun Country Airlines 5,695               17,062             -66.6% 17,900             -68.2% 5,695               17,062             -66.6% 17,900             -68.2%
United Airlines, Inc. 54,360             175,412           -69.0% 163,052           -66.7% 54,360             175,412           -69.0% 163,052           -66.7%

International 21,572             309,091           -93.0% 300,612           -92.8% 21,572             309,091           -93.0% 300,612           -92.8%
Deplaned 10,079             157,802           -93.6% 153,814           -93.4% 10,079             157,802           -93.6% 153,814           -93.4%

ABC Aerolineas DBA Interjet -                        9,874               -100.0% 10,766             -100.0% -                        9,874               -100.0% 10,766             -100.0%
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. d.b.a. Aeromexico 2,265               7,776               -70.9% 6,769               -66.5% 2,265               7,776               -70.9% 6,769               -66.5%
Air Canada -                        28,943             -100.0% 34,170             -100.0% -                        28,943             -100.0% 34,170             -100.0%
Air France -                        971                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0% -                        971                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0%
Air Tahiti Nui -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0% -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0%
American Airlines, Inc. -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0%
British Airways PLC -                        12,513             -100.0% 12,248             -100.0% -                        12,513             -100.0% 12,248             -100.0%
Compania Panamena De Aviacion S.A. dba Copa Airlin -                        3,923               -100.0% 4,578               -100.0% -                        3,923               -100.0% 4,578               -100.0%
Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI de C 4,855               10,683             -54.6% 8,846               -45.1% 4,855               10,683             -54.6% 8,846               -45.1%
Condor Flugdienst GMBH -                        2,994               -100.0% 3,069               -100.0% -                        2,994               -100.0% 3,069               -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc -                        4,901               -100.0% 3,371               -100.0% -                        4,901               -100.0% 3,371               -100.0%
Dreamjet SAS dba La Compagnie -                        60                     -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        60                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
El Al Israel Airlines, Ltd. -                        1,181               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        1,181               -100.0% -                        0.0%
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Eurowings GMBH, LLC -                        2,304               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,304               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Flair Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 1,892               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 1,892               -100.0%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 1,419               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 1,419               -100.0%
Hainan Airlines Company, Ltd. -                        1,311               -100.0% 1,640               -100.0% -                        1,311               -100.0% 1,640               -100.0%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines -                        3,227               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        3,227               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Korean Airlines Co. Ltd -                        7,296               -100.0% 6,957               -100.0% -                        7,296               -100.0% 6,957               -100.0%
LATAM Brasil -                        -                        0.0% 2,444               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 2,444               -100.0%
Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA -                        -                        0.0% 4,775               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 4,775               -100.0%
Openskies SAS dba Level France -                        2,412               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,412               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Swissport USA, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 1,443               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 1,443               -100.0%
Swoop Inc. -                        11,327             -100.0% 5,875               -100.0% -                        11,327             -100.0% 5,875               -100.0%
Universal Weather -                        26                     -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        26                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
Virgin Atlantic Airways Limited -                        7,345               -100.0% 7,279               -100.0% -                        7,345               -100.0% 7,279               -100.0%
Vivaaerobus (Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. de C.V.) 2,593               6,706               -61.3% 4,157               -37.6% 2,593               6,706               -61.3% 4,157               -37.6%
WestJet, an Alberta Partnership 366                   29,287             -98.8% 30,636             -98.8% 366                   29,287             -98.8% 30,636             -98.8%

Enplaned 11,493             151,289           -92.4% 146,798           -92.2% 11,493             151,289           -92.4% 146,798           -92.2%
ABC Aerolineas DBA Interjet -                        10,846             -100.0% 10,062             -100.0% -                        10,846             -100.0% 10,062             -100.0%
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. d.b.a. Aeromexico 1,765               7,258               -75.7% 6,447               -72.6% 1,765               7,258               -75.7% 6,447               -72.6%
Air Canada -                        29,549             -100.0% 34,739             -100.0% -                        29,549             -100.0% 34,739             -100.0%
Air France -                        911                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0% -                        911                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0%
Air Tahiti Nui -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0% -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0%
American Airlines, Inc. -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0%
British Airways PLC -                        11,458             -100.0% 11,465             -100.0% -                        11,458             -100.0% 11,465             -100.0%
Compania Panamena De Aviacion S.A. dba Copa Airlin -                        4,035               -100.0% 4,236               -100.0% -                        4,035               -100.0% 4,236               -100.0%
Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI de C 6,805               8,520               -20.1% 6,879               -1.1% 6,805               8,520               -20.1% 6,879               -1.1%
Condor Flugdienst GMBH -                        3,094               -100.0% 2,733               -100.0% -                        3,094               -100.0% 2,733               -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc -                        4,005               -100.0% 3,291               -100.0% -                        4,005               -100.0% 3,291               -100.0%
Dreamjet SAS dba La Compagnie -                        55                     -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        55                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
El Al Israel Airlines, Ltd. -                        865                   -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        865                   -100.0% -                        0.0%
Eurowings GMBH, LLC -                        2,388               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,388               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Flair Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 2,150               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 2,150               -100.0%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 1,205               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 1,205               -100.0%
Hainan Airlines Company, Ltd. -                        869                   -100.0% 1,256               -100.0% -                        869                   -100.0% 1,256               -100.0%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines -                        2,666               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,666               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Korean Airlines Co. Ltd -                        6,812               -100.0% 6,239               -100.0% -                        6,812               -100.0% 6,239               -100.0%
LATAM Brasil -                        -                        0.0% 2,169               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 2,169               -100.0%
Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA -                        -                        0.0% 4,656               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 4,656               -100.0%
Openskies SAS dba Level France -                        2,072               -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,072               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Swissport USA, Inc. 250                   5                       4900.0% 432                   -42.1% 250                   5                       4900.0% 432                   -42.1%
Swoop Inc. -                        11,695             -100.0% 6,842               -100.0% -                        11,695             -100.0% 6,842               -100.0%
Universal Weather -                        26                     -100.0% -                        0.0% -                        26                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
Virgin Atlantic Airways Limited -                        6,516               -100.0% 5,829               -100.0% -                        6,516               -100.0% 5,829               -100.0%
Vivaaerobus (Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. de C.V.) 2,282               6,427               -64.5% 3,957               -42.3% 2,282               6,427               -64.5% 3,957               -42.3%
WestJet, an Alberta Partnership 391                   28,475             -98.6% 30,731             -98.7% 391                   28,475             -98.6% 30,731             -98.7%

Other Terminals 32,768             83,418             -60.7% 79,766             -58.9% 32,768             83,418             -60.7% 79,766             -58.9%
Deplaned 16,384             41,709             -60.7% 39,794             -58.8% 16,384             41,709             -60.7% 39,794             -58.8%

5 Star Grand Canyon Helicopter Tours, LLC 100                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 100                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
Eagle Aviation Resources LTD dba Atlantic Aviation 4,368               18,660             -76.6% 18,974             -77.0% 4,368               18,660             -76.6% 18,974             -77.0%
Maverick Helicopters, Inc. 7,372               8,096               -8.9% 5,535               33.2% 7,372               8,096               -8.9% 5,535               33.2%
Papillion Airways, Inc. 716                   884                   -19.0% 948                   -24.5% 716                   884                   -19.0% 948                   -24.5%
Signature Flight Support 3,828               7,353               -47.9% 7,725               -50.4% 3,828               7,353               -47.9% 7,725               -50.4%
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Sundance Helicopters, Inc. -                        6,716               -100.0% 6,612               -100.0% -                        6,716               -100.0% 6,612               -100.0%
Enplaned 16,384             41,709             -60.7% 39,972             -59.0% 16,384             41,709             -60.7% 39,972             -59.0%

5 Star Grand Canyon Helicopter Tours, LLC 100                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 100                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
Eagle Aviation Resources LTD dba Atlantic Aviation 4,368               18,660             -76.6% 18,974             -77.0% 4,368               18,660             -76.6% 18,974             -77.0%
Maverick Helicopters, Inc. 7,372               8,096               -8.9% 5,713               29.0% 7,372               8,096               -8.9% 5,713               29.0%
Papillion Airways, Inc. 716                   884                   -19.0% 948                   -24.5% 716                   884                   -19.0% 948                   -24.5%
Signature Flight Support 3,828               7,353               -47.9% 7,725               -50.4% 3,828               7,353               -47.9% 7,725               -50.4%
Sundance Helicopters, Inc. -                        6,716               -100.0% 6,612               -100.0% -                        6,716               -100.0% 6,612               -100.0%

Grand Total 1,505,622       4,156,163       -63.8% 3,897,250       -61.4% 1,505,622       4,156,163       -63.8% 3,897,250       -61.4%
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